Danielle Smith Name 3734 W. 2750 N. Address Levi, UT 84043 City, State, Zlp 80-898-3573 Phone danielle Bratesdesign.com Email	
In the District Co	
Third Judicial District	* •
Court Address 8080 Redwood Road	Suite 1701 West Jadan, UT 8
Danielle Smith Petitioner v. Nathan Smith Respondent	Order on Petition to Modify Divorce Decree (Utah Rule of Civil Procedure 106) 71490090 Case Number MATTHEW BATES Judge MICHELLE TACK Commissioner
The matter before the court is a Petition to Mod resolved by: (Choose all that apply.)	ify Divorce Decree. This matter is being
[] The default of [] petitioner [] res The stipulation of the parties. [] The pleadings and other papers of the [] A hearing held on served on all parties. Petitioner [] was [] was not present	parties.
[] was represented by	

[] was not represented.
Respondent
[] was [] was not present
[] was represented by
[] was not represented.
The court orders:
1. The petition is:
[] denied.
If granted. The controlling order dated $\frac{4/20/21}{\text{coto}}$ (date) is modified as follows.
2. [] Paragraph # is modified to say:
3. [] Paragraph # is modified to say:
[] Paragraph # is modified to say:
[] Attorney fees and costs
[] Petitioner [] Respondent must pay \$ in attorney fees
and \$ in costs.

Page 2 of 4

5.

April 29, 2021 Date April 29, 2021 Date Approved as to form. Approved as to form. Signature Patitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Active Signature Patitioner Advised: 3734 W 2750N Lehi, Date Property address: 3734 W 2750N Lehi	6. <i>I</i>	∕√ Other orders
The provisions of any previous order not modified by this order remain in effect. Commissioner's or judge's signature may instead appear at the top of the first page of this document. Signature ► Commissioner April 29, 2021 Date Signature ► Judge Natther Bates Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Signature ► Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal	V	Added pear property advess: 3734 W 2750N Lehi,
Date April 29, 2021 Date Approved as to form. Signature Judge Matthew Bates Approved as to form. Signature Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal	7.	-
April 29, 2021 Date Signature Judge Matthew Bates Approved as to form. Signature Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal	Commi	ssioner's or judge's signature may instead appear at the top of the first page of this document.
Approved as to form. 1	Date	
Signature Date Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Date Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Respondent Practice		
Date Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal Practitioner Signature Paralegal Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal	Approve	ed as to form.
Date Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal	4/20/2 Date	Petitioner, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal
	4hop Date	Respondent, Attorney or Licensed Paralegal

VT 8404?

Certificate of Service I certify that I filed with the court and am serving a copy of this Order on Petition to Modify Divorce Decree on the following people. Service Date Service Address Service Method Person's Name 262 B VISTADAKIN Mail NathanSmith Hand Delivery apartment 303 E-filed [] Email Draper, UT 84020 [] Left at business (With person in charge or in receptacle for deliveries.) [] Left at home (With person of suitable age and discretion residing there.) [] Hand Delivery [] E-filed [] Email [] Left at business (With person in charge or in receptacle for deliveries.) [] Left at home (With person of suitable age and discretion residing there.)] Mail] Hand Delivery] E-filed] Email] Left at business (With person in charge or in receptacle for deliveries.) [] Left at home (With person of suitable age and discretion residing there.) 4/20/21 Signature ▶ missippina

Printed Name